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Saisonauftakt Sparkasse KölnBonn - 21.04 
Startliste 

Einzel - Stableford; 18 Löcher 
Nicht Handicap-wirksames Wettspiel 

SSZ Köln-Wahn 

Tee Zeit 

1 11:00 

2 2 11:00 

3 3 11:00 

4 4 11:00 

5 5 11:00 

6 6 11:00 

7 8 11:00 

Herren: GELB 
Damen: ROT 

Name, Vorname 

Heßler, Markus 
Heßler, Norbert 
Gilgen, Bettina 

Hochheimer, Ralf 
Klee, Markus 

Viete, Tobias 

Koch, Ludwig 

Par: 54 
Par: 54 

Schmidt, Manfred Emil 
Strünker, Marie Theres 

Schaupke, Klaus-Dieter 
Lesch, Walter 
Schaupke, Elke 

Reichelt, Gisbert 
Kremer, Norbert 
Klütsch, Sigrid 

Weyer, Frank 
Wichterich, Andrea 
Reichelt, Johanna 

Andreß, Hans-Günter 
Woerdemann, Wilhelm 
Becker, Ursula 

Slope: 113 
Slope: 113 

PC CADDIE 2009 O 1988-2008 Schmedding Software Systeme GmbH 

Course: 54.0 
Course: 54.0 

Club 

Gast 
Gast 
Gast 

Römerhof 
Kölner GC 
Gast 

Gast 
Gast 

Burgkonradshm. 
Erftaue 
Burgkonradshm. 

Kölner GC 
Kölner GC 
Gast 

Gast 
GC Wahn 
Kölner GC 

Gast 
Gast 
Gast 

HCP. 

17,7/18 
22,6/23 

|31,5/32 
16,2/16 
20,7121 
45 145 

21,9/22 
|27,0/27 
24,2/24 

18,1/18 
22,0/22 
23,2/23 

13,5/14 
|28,6/29 
|29,8/30 
11,3/11 
17,6/18 

|22,0/22 

|22,5/23 
|26,5/27 
|24,5/25 

Stand: 18.04.24, 17:51 Uhr 

Golfclub SSZ Köln Wahn e.V., Köln 
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